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
partner figure out how to get along, you'll 
notice others doing the same. If you draw the 
best from each other, not only will you be 
more successful, but you'll be setting a good 
example. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is a 4 
Money s the name of the game now. Save it, 
earn it, work more to get more, do what's 
required. It's not a grind; it's the way to get 
that new toy you're after. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 7 
Your basic structure should be just about 
complete. Don't let anybody mess it up. You 
may have to fight for what you want, but that 
won t be a problem. It'll come naturally. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 5 
Mold onto your radical, innovative sugges- 
tions for a couple of days. Nobody wants to 
hear them yet. Work on the facts, figures and 
your presentation. Make it short and solid. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is an 8 
You've recently made advances and taken 
new ground. Take some time to explore your 
new boundaries. Don't push them yet; just 
find out where they are. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 5 
Remember your manners. Show respect. No 
goofing off. Somebody important is watch- 
ing, and they could be thinking about giving 
you more responsibility. Could be a talent 
scout. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is an 8 

Reach out a little farther, just for the fun of it. 
You won't get as far as you'd like to go, but 
you can stretch your boundaries a little, and 
it will feel good. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 4 
You're the creative type, and you don't really 
like much restriction. It's good to have a 

strong foundation to build upon, however. 
Work on that now. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 
Stability is what you're after. No more revi- 
sions or modifications for a while. Work the 
system you've got, and you'll discover what 
other bugs to work out. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
5 Might as well relax and stick to your old 
routine. Nobody's interested in new ideas, 
even if they're improvements. Give 'em time 
to mature. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is an 
8 Others will be stalled, but that could be to 
your advantage. Don't get stuck behind them. 
Take the road less traveled, and you'll have it 
all to yourself. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 5 
Got any vacation days coming? Sick leave? If 
you have your own office, you could lock the 
door and put out a "do not disturb* sign. 
Schedule any action for Wednesday. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is an 8 
Use your natural intuition and a few things 
you've learned recently to avoid a difficult sit- 
uation. No point in offering advice to people 
who aren't listening. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Avail. 12/4. Lg., quiet 2 bdrm, 1230 
Ferry, fp, patio, parking. No pets/ 
smoke. $550 mo-to-mo. 687-2360. 

Newer 5 bdrm apt at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. Plus 2 week free move in 
bonus. $795. Available now in small 
complex. 1825 Harris St. Call for a 
showing 343-6000. 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
2 Bedroom $595 

Call Betty 302-5713 

Lakecrest 
1390 Mill 

2 Bedroom $595 
Call 485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611 E. 11th 

1085 Patterson 
1 Bedroom $460-$475 

Call 485-7776 

Selma 
361 E. 14th 

Studio and Two bedroom 
$450-$545 

Call 485-7776 

University Manor 
745 E. 15th 

2-3 Bedroom 
$650-$795 

Call Doug 485-9773 

University Manor South 
2 Bedroom 

$650 
Call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

625 East 16th Avenue Reduced 
Rent! No App Fee! Water/sewer/ 
Garbage/basic cable PAID. On-site 
laundry, patio & much more! 
#15: Completely remodeled 2 bdrm. 
$560. Lease to 8/03 or $600 lease to 
6/03. #2: Partial remodeled 2 bdrm. 
$515. Lease to 7/03. 
Bell Real Estate 688-2060. 
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www.dailyemerald.com 

Cozy upstairs one bedroom apt in 
small complex. GWS included, 
$415. 610 E. 8th St. Call 343-6000. 
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